
Master of Education

Rank List (UR)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000413 General SREESHMA P 202 1

2 CUKRPGCT0004929 General Liya Joy 184 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002711 General AMMU M 178 3

4 CUKRPGCT0001067 General VAISHAKH NAMBOODIRI K N 175 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003544 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SUJEET KERKETTA 170 5

6 CUKRPGCT0001910 General MANU GOPAN 170 5

7 CUKRPGCT0005226 OBC KHUSHBOO YADAV 167 6

8 CUKRPGCT0005474 General G Roshni 164 7

9 CUKRPGCT0004970 General AMARJIT SAHOO 161 8

10 CUKRPGCT0006966 OBC BRINDA S 160 9

11 CUKRPGCT0005016 General PRASEETHA K S 160 9

12 CUKRPGCT0003981 OBC HARSHA K 155 10

13 CUKRPGCT0003168 General Bhuvana J Nair 153 11

14 CUKRPGCT0007177 OBC PRADYOTH SURENDRAN 150 12

15 CUKRPGCT0001601 EWS Ankita singh 150 12

16 CUKRPGCT0003665 General JYOTIRANJAN JENA 149 13

17 CUKRPGCT0000095 General TARUN PANDEY 149 13

18 CUKRPGCT0000417 OBC DIVYA PAL 148 14

19 CUKRPGCT0007424 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NIDHI KANDULNA 145 15

20 CUKRPGCT0001595 EWS Asharani Sahu 144 16

21 CUKRPGCT0004997 OBC Pallavi Bhoi 144 16

22 CUKRPGCT0000752 General NIMISHA PREMANATH 141 17

23 CUKRPGCT0004734 OBC MUHAMMAD RISHAL K 140 18

24 CUKRPGCT0006388 General Hassan Noor Ahmed Choudhary 140 18

25 CUKRPGCT0002106 General ADITI GHOSH 138 19

26 CUKRPGCT0000117 Scheduled Caste (SC) BISWANATH MAHANANDA 137 20

27 CUKRPGCT0004628 OBC KAMALANATHAN R 135 21

28 CUKRPGCT0004752 General DEVADAS T 135 21

29 CUKRPGCT0004260 OBC SABNAM AHMED 135 21

30 CUKRPGCT0007631 OBC JANCY S 135 21

31 CUKRPGCT0003744 OBC SHYAM KRISHNA C 132 22

32 CUKRPGCT0004198 General Roshni Sebastian 130 23

33 CUKRPGCT0004785 General SAYANTANI BASU 130 23

34 CUKRPGCT0003467 General ANJANA P R 125 24

35 CUKRPGCT0002361 OBC AMIRTHA R 123 25

36 CUKRPGCT0004033 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pulak Brahma 123 25

37 CUKRPGCT0002758 General ROJAS JOSEPH 123 25

38 CUKRPGCT0002472 General ANUSREE K K 122 26

39 CUKRPGCT0004839 General SANOJ T I 121 27

40 CUKRPGCT0001278 General SHYAM KUMAR M 116 28

41 CUKRPGCT0005159 Scheduled Caste (SC) MULAKA MANASA 115 29

42 CUKRPGCT0002521 OBC SUJINA M 115 29

43 CUKRPGCT0002951 General Abhinaya KI 112 30

44 CUKRPGCT0001471 OBC ARUN KUMAR K 110 31

45 CUKRPGCT0005343 General deependra kushwaha 106 32

46 CUKRPGCT0006310 General KALICHARANA MAHAPATRA 105 33



47 CUKRPGCT0006428 OBC ASHIQUE AHAMMED T 105 33

48 CUKRPGCT0002051 EWS ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA 105 33

49 CUKRPGCT0000705 General SREEDEEPA T M 103 34

50 CUKRPGCT0005675 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Anjali Uikey 102 35

51 CUKRPGCT0001929 OBC Diya Devadas 102 35

52 CUKRPGCT0006847 General ANIKET GURIA 100 36

53 CUKRPGCT0005653 OBC AMIT KUMAR 96 37

54 CUKRPGCT0003833 OBC TENDULKAR MOHANTA 95 38

55 CUKRPGCT0003428 General ANJU B 90 39

56 CUKRPGCT0003341 OBC ABHISHEK M K 90 39

57 CUKRPGCT0003550 OBC ARUNDHATHI ANIL KUMAR 88 40

58 CUKRPGCT0005417 OBC THEERTHA SURESH 87 41

59 CUKRPGCT0003863 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHAJEN BASUMATARY 84 42

60 CUKRPGCT0000371 General Rajat Rathi 80 43

61 CUKRPGCT0005416 OBC S TEJASRI LAKSHMI 73 44

62 CUKRPGCT0000469 General MOHAMMAD AYUBALIKHAN 68 45

63 CUKRPGCT0003750 Scheduled Caste (SC) VASUKULA SANNIHITHA 65 46

64 CUKRPGCT0005614 OBC Shilpa Kumari 61 47

65 CUKRPGCT0002441 OBC Mamta Kumari 58 48

66 CUKRPGCT0002442 OBC ANUSREE P 55 49

67 CUKRPGCT0002316 General AKSHARA P 53 50

68 CUKRPGCT0004488 OBC ASHWANTH V 49 51

69 CUKRPGCT0000181 Scheduled Caste (SC) LOHAKARE BHRAMAN SUBHASHRAO 35 52



Master of Education

Rank List (OBC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005226 OBC KHUSHBOO YADAV 167 1

2 CUKRPGCT0006966 OBC BRINDA S 160 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003981 OBC HARSHA K 155 3

4 CUKRPGCT0007177 OBC PRADYOTH SURENDRAN 150 4

5 CUKRPGCT0000417 OBC DIVYA PAL 148 5

6 CUKRPGCT0004997 OBC Pallavi Bhoi 144 6

7 CUKRPGCT0004734 OBC MUHAMMAD RISHAL K 140 7

8 CUKRPGCT0004628 OBC KAMALANATHAN R 135 8

9 CUKRPGCT0004260 OBC SABNAM AHMED 135 8

10 CUKRPGCT0007631 OBC JANCY S 135 8

11 CUKRPGCT0003744 OBC SHYAM KRISHNA C 132 9

12 CUKRPGCT0002361 OBC AMIRTHA R 123 10

13 CUKRPGCT0002521 OBC SUJINA M 115 11

14 CUKRPGCT0001471 OBC ARUN KUMAR K 110 12

15 CUKRPGCT0006428 OBC ASHIQUE AHAMMED T 105 13

16 CUKRPGCT0001929 OBC Diya Devadas 102 14

17 CUKRPGCT0005653 OBC AMIT KUMAR 96 15

18 CUKRPGCT0003833 OBC TENDULKAR MOHANTA 95 16

19 CUKRPGCT0003341 OBC ABHISHEK M K 90 17

20 CUKRPGCT0003550 OBC ARUNDHATHI ANIL KUMAR 88 18

21 CUKRPGCT0005417 OBC THEERTHA SURESH 87 19

22 CUKRPGCT0005416 OBC S TEJASRI LAKSHMI 73 20

23 CUKRPGCT0005614 OBC Shilpa Kumari 61 21

24 CUKRPGCT0002441 OBC Mamta Kumari 58 22

25 CUKRPGCT0002442 OBC ANUSREE P 55 23

26 CUKRPGCT0004488 OBC ASHWANTH V 49 24



Master of Education

Rank List (SC)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0000117 Scheduled Caste (SC) BISWANATH MAHANANDA 137 1

2 CUKRPGCT0005159 Scheduled Caste (SC) MULAKA MANASA 115 2

3 CUKRPGCT0003750 Scheduled Caste (SC) VASUKULA SANNIHITHA 65 3

4 CUKRPGCT0000181 Scheduled Caste (SC) LOHAKARE BHRAMAN SUBHASHRAO 35 4



Master of Education

Rank List (ST)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0003544 Scheduled Tribe (ST) SUJEET KERKETTA 170 1

2 CUKRPGCT0007424 Scheduled Tribe (ST) NIDHI KANDULNA 145 2

3 CUKRPGCT0004033 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Pulak Brahma 123 3

4 CUKRPGCT0005675 Scheduled Tribe (ST) Anjali Uikey 102 4

5 CUKRPGCT0003863 Scheduled Tribe (ST) DHAJEN BASUMATARY 84 5



Master of Education

Rank List (EWS)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0001601 EWS Ankita singh 150 1

2 CUKRPGCT0001595 EWS Asharani Sahu 144 2

3 CUKRPGCT0002051 EWS ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA 105 3



Master of Education

Rank List (PwD)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0005653 OBC AMIT KUMAR 96 1



Master of Education

Rank List (WARD OF DEFENCE)

SL.NO. FORMNUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL MARKS RANK

1 CUKRPGCT0006388 GENERAL HASSAN NOOR AHMED CHOUDHARY 140 1

2 CUKRPGCT0002472 GENERAL ANUSREE K K 122 2


